
Food and Drink Specification

Item Number H60021

Product Name Hot Chocolate Bar

Brand Contact Address Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd,

Bedford, MK42 9TW

www.kimmandmiller.co.uk

Kimm & Miller

Cube Building,

Monahan Rd, Cork,

T12 H1XY, Ireland

Net Weight 270g

Country of Origin China

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight

Ingredients Hot Chocolate Drink Mix 80g

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (32%), Flavouring.

Orange Flavour Hot Chocolate Drink Mix 80g

Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (32%), Flavouring.

Mini Marshmallows 23g

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Dextrose, Beef 

Gelatine, Corn Starch, Flavouring. 

Chocolate Flavoured Candy Sprinkles 80g

Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Dextrose, Dextrin, 

Cocoa Powder, Anti-Caking Agent (Magnesium Stearate), Glazing 

Agents (Shellac, Carnauba Wax).

Freeze Dried Strawberries 7g

Allergy Information Additional Allergen Information

Allergy Advice: Produced in a factory that handles: tree nuts, 

mustard seeds, celery seeds, sesame seeds, soya, wheat and 

gluten.



Refund Policy
We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :

Nutrition Information
Typical values per 100g

Orange Hot 
Chocolate Drink

Mix (as sold)

Hot Chocolate 
Drink Mix
(as sold)

Chocolate 
Flavoured
Sprinkles

Energy 1544kJ
369kcal

1561kJ
373kcal

1782kJ
426kcal

Fat
of which Saturates

4.1g
2.6g

4.1g
2.6g

9.6g
5.0g

Carbohydrate
of which Sugars

70g
68g

71g
68g

82g
46g

Fibre 11g 11g 3.0
Protein 7.6g 7.6g 1.3g
Salt 0.28g 0.28g 0.08g

Nutrition Information
Typical values per 100g

Mini
Marshmallows

Freeze Dried
Strawberries

Energy 1380kJ
330kcal

1637kJ
391kcal

Fat
of which Saturates

0.5g
0.4g

1.2g
0g

Carbohydrate
of which Sugars

78g
59g

86g
60g

Fibre 0g 0g
Protein 3.5g 7.6g
Salt 0g 0g

Additional Information (Y/N)

Suitable for Vegans N

Vegetarians Y

Contains Alcohol N

Alcohol ABV % N






