NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	H60021	
Product Name	Hot Chocolate Bar	
Brand Contact Address	Kimm & Miller (UK) Ltd, Bedford, MK42 9TW www.kimmandmiller.co.uk	Kimm & Miller Cube Building, Monahan Rd, Cork, T12 H1XY, Ireland
Net Weight	270g	
Country of Origin	China	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight	
Ingredients	Hot Chocolate Drink Mix 80g Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (32%), Flavouring. Orange Flavour Hot Chocolate Drink Mix 80g Ingredients: Sugar, Cocoa Powder (32%), Flavouring. Mini Marshmallows 23g Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Syrup, Water, Dextrose, Beef Gelatine, Corn Starch, Flavouring. Chocolate Flavoured Candy Sprinkles 80g Ingredients: Sugar, Corn Starch, Palm Oil, Dextrose, Dextrin, Cocoa Powder, Anti-Caking Agent (Magnesium Stearate), Glazing Agents (Shellac, Carnauba Wax). Freeze Dried Strawberries 7g	
Allergy Information	Additional Allergen Information Allergy Advice: Produced in a factory that handles: tree nuts, mustard seeds, celery seeds, sesame seeds, soya, wheat and gluten.	

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information:

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100g	Orange Hot Chocolate Drink	Hot Chocolate Drink Mix	Chocolate Flavoured
Energy	Mix (as sold) 1544kJ 369kcal	(as sold) 1561kJ 373kcal	Sprinkles 1782kJ 426kcal
Fat of which Saturates	4.1g 2.6g	4.1g 2.6g	9.6g 5.0g
Carbohydrate of which Sugars	70g 68g	71g 68g	82g 46g
Fibre	11g	11g	3.0
Protein	7.6g	7.6g	1.3g
Salt	0.28g	0.28g	0.08g

Nutrition Information Typical values per 100g	Mini Marshmallows	Freeze Dried Strawberries
Energy	1380kJ	1637kJ
Lifergy	330kcal	391kcal
Fat	0.5g	1.2g
of which Saturates	0.4g	0g
Carbohydrate	78g	86g
of which Sugars	59g	60g
Fibre	0g	0g
Protein	3.5g	7.6g
Salt	0g	0g

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Υ
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N